REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of . .
Inspection: Re-Inspection Date:
Name of School Corporation: EASTERN GREENE SCHOOLS
Address of School Corporation: RR 4 Box 351
City: Bloomfield Zip: 47424

. License
VIN: 1GBJG31K781127162 Number-

. Thomas Built Buses, . Make of

Make of Body: Inc. Year: 2007 Chassis:
Bus Type: Mileage:
Inspection Status: A IBn;.pected Mark Raper

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

3/9/2022

13126

Thomas Built Buses,
Inc.

158930

Time:

Corp ID:

County
Number:

Bus Number:

Year:

PE:

10:04
AM

282940

28

81

2009

6473



