

## REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Re-Inspection	Date:	3/9/2022	Time:	10:04 AM
Name of School Corporation:	EASTERN GREENE SCHOOLS			Corp ID:	282940
Address of School Corporation:	RR 4 Box 351				
City:	Bloomfield	Zip:	47424	County Number:	28
VIN:	1GBJG31K781127162	License Number:	13126	Bus Number:	81
Make of Body:	Thomas Built Buses, Inc.	Year:	2007	Make of Chassis:	Thomas Built Buses, Inc.
Bus Type:				Mileage:	158930
Inspection Status:	A	Inspected By:	Mark Raper	PE:	6473

**Violations - Rejected**

**Inspection Code Description**

**Violations - Out of Service**

**Inspection Code Description**

**Bus Type Description**